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IX Urban Race Rafa Nadal Club 2025 6K

viernes, 26 de diciembre de 2025

 Rafa Nadal Club

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_Real1 Parcial
ultimo
parcial

872 Miquel Muntaner Barceló 19951 0:19:06 3:11V19M1- 0:19:050:11:20 0:07:461-

903 Joao Vithor Puigros Araujo 2010 Total Team2 0:19:12 3:12S18M1- 0:19:110:11:26 0:07:463-

747 Óscar Covelo  Otero 19973 0:19:21 3:14V19M2- 0:19:200:11:26 0:07:555-

1139 Lluis Caldentey Riera 19894 0:19:31 3:16V19M3- 0:19:300:11:25 0:08:062-

901 Alex Justin Duran Boeckler 2002 Joan Capó Felanitx5 0:19:45 3:18V19M4- 0:19:440:11:26 0:08:194-

554 Isidro  Márquez  Canales 1988 Ossa Runners Team6 0:19:53 3:19V19M5- 0:19:520:11:38 0:08:156-

821 Joan Barceló Mas 2008 CA S'Hostal Montuïri7 0:20:29 3:25S18M2- 0:20:280:11:52 0:08:377-

1138 Paco Ruiz Garcia 1985 CLUB ATLETISME INC8 0:20:34 3:26V19M6- 0:20:330:11:54 0:08:408-

855 Mateu Ballester Vicens 1992 Total Team9 0:20:56 3:30V19M7- 0:20:540:12:16 0:08:4010-

865 Joan Mesquida Massanet 2002 Total Team10 0:21:09 3:32V19M8- 0:21:080:12:07 0:09:029-

904 Javier Jurado Baena 1993 Amistat-NovomarHotel11 0:21:13 3:33V19M9- 0:21:120:12:32 0:08:4111-

748 Pablo Sanz Rueda 1990 Human Perform 12 0:21:32 3:36V19M10- 0:21:280:12:34 0:08:5812-

828 Pedro Sagrera Maimó 1991 Es Picot CM13 0:21:37 3:37V19M11- 0:21:350:12:35 0:09:0215-

889 Pere Oliver Cantallops 2002 ESP3RTU TEAM14 0:21:37 3:37V19M12- 0:21:350:12:34 0:09:0314-

891 Miquel Vives Riera 1990 Evolutive Clinic15 0:21:37 3:37V19M13- 0:21:350:12:34 0:09:0313-

823 Ricardo Ho Chen 2005 Club Atletisme Son Ser16 0:21:58 3:40V19M14- 0:21:560:12:35 0:09:2316-

869 Miquel Llaneras Gayà 199817 0:22:27 3:45V19M15- 0:22:250:13:09 0:09:1817-

1144 Rafel Galletero Sureda 1997 Grup Esportiu Caldente18 0:22:35 3:46V19M16- 0:22:320:13:10 0:09:2518-

1150 Benjamín  Tristancho  Sáez 1987 Mou-te Running Club19 0:22:35 3:46V19M17- 0:22:320:13:11 0:09:2419-

900 Manuel  Sánchez  Galán 1970 Total Team20 0:22:36 3:46V19M18- 0:22:350:13:17 0:09:1922-

924 Jorge Ortiz Barragán 1993 Xendenguets21 0:22:40 3:47V19M19- 0:22:370:13:14 0:09:2620-

928 Pascual Galmes Rossello 1981 Tortugues Sense Closc22 0:22:40 3:47V19M20- 0:22:370:13:14 0:09:2621-

822 Tomàs Bosch Santandreu 197623 0:22:47 3:48V19M21- 0:22:410:13:31 0:09:1624-

832 Jordi Mora Truyols 2000 C. E. ES PEDAL DE BU24 0:22:55 3:50V19M22- 0:22:440:13:27 0:09:2823-

861 Alberto Blanquez Vadelll 1994 C.A. Campos25 0:22:58 3:50V19M23- 0:22:540:13:53 0:09:0526-

915 Joan Frau Lladó 1992 C.A. Campos26 0:22:59 3:50V19M24- 0:22:550:13:52 0:09:0725-

840 Miguel Sansó Moll 1971 C.A. Manacor27 0:23:27 3:55V19M25- 0:23:250:14:03 0:09:2432-

789 Jonas Siudikas 1991 Mesk Kelia Del Takelio 28 0:23:28 3:55V19M26- 0:23:190:14:08 0:09:2035-

925 Raul Luque Redondo 1981 CA Joan Comes Sa Po29 0:23:29 3:55V19M27- 0:23:260:13:56 0:09:3328-

879 Samuel Fernandez Garcia 199530 0:23:31 3:56V19M28- 0:23:260:14:01 0:09:3031-

848 Martí Nigorra Celada 2003 Club Atletisme Son Ser31 0:23:37 3:57V19M29- 0:23:340:13:53 0:09:4427-

835 Enmanuel  Mejia  Maria 198332 0:23:49 3:59V19M30- 0:23:460:14:03 0:09:4633-

871 Marc Galmes Domenge 200833 0:23:50 3:59S18M3- 0:23:470:13:58 0:09:5229-

1146 Sebastián Masullo Masullo 1974 C.E. Malalts de Turmell34 0:24:01 4:01V19M31- 0:23:590:14:05 0:09:5634-

660 Lluis Galmes  Domenge 200535 0:24:16 4:03V19M32- 0:24:130:14:01 0:10:1530-

1136 Joan Miró Ortega 198336 0:24:17 4:03V19M33- 0:24:080:14:41 0:09:3640-

557 Jaume Mas 200137 0:24:17 4:03V19M34- 0:24:070:14:51 0:09:2642-

212 Sergi Amoros Torres 1997 SPF trail running club38 0:24:23 4:04V19M35- 0:24:180:14:26 0:09:5738-
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611 Nicolas  Rubio Sanchez 198739 0:24:25 4:05V19M36- 0:24:220:14:18 0:10:0736-

1143 Margarita Adrover Valera 1987 C.A. Campos40 0:24:28 4:05F V19F1- 0:24:240:14:32 0:09:5639-

649 Gabriel Serra Gaya 199641 0:24:42 4:07V19M37- 0:24:230:15:30 0:09:1250-

884 Antoni Crespí Bennasar 1985 C.A. Manacor42 0:24:49 4:09V19M38- 0:24:420:14:55 0:09:5443-

622 Sebastià Gelabert Nicolau 201043 0:25:08 4:12S18M4- 0:24:590:15:08 0:10:0044-

888 Andreu Triay Carbonell 1977 CA Joan Comes Sa Po44 0:25:13 4:13V19M39- 0:25:100:14:50 0:10:2341-

697 Antoni Oliver Galmés 199145 0:25:25 4:15V19M40- 0:25:210:14:23 0:11:0237-

812 Miquel Rossello Melis 1998 Total Team46 0:25:26 4:15V19M41- 0:25:010:15:26 0:10:0049-

798 Margalida  Ballester  Vicens 1995 Total Team47 0:25:45 4:18F V19F2- 0:25:410:15:37 0:10:0852-

877 Michel Barcelo Santandreu 1986 C.A. Manacor48 0:25:49 4:19V19M42- 0:25:380:15:55 0:09:5460-

550 Héctor  Alfonso  Pozo 199549 0:25:49 4:19V19M43- 0:25:440:15:09 0:10:4045-

845 Miquel Bauza Melis 1987 Club Atletisme Diaita50 0:25:51 4:19V19M44- 0:25:450:15:35 0:10:1651-

658 Josep Esteva Gelabert 198651 0:25:52 4:19V19M45- 0:25:450:15:10 0:10:4246-

28 Enric Galmes Riera 200452 0:25:53 4:19V19M46- 0:25:470:15:14 0:10:3947-

791 Josep Garcia Soler 199353 0:26:06 4:21V19M47- 0:26:020:15:20 0:10:4648-

601 Miguel Esteves 199454 0:26:15 4:23V19M48- 0:25:530:15:54 0:10:2159-

1145 Sebastià Massanet Riera 1982 Xendenguets55 0:26:18 4:23V19M49- 0:26:100:16:54 0:09:2471-

809 Cati García Soler 1997 Total Team56 0:26:19 4:24F V19F3- 0:26:150:15:45 0:10:3456-

772 Cristian Álvarez  Esteban 200557 0:26:19 4:24V19M50- 0:26:060:15:38 0:10:4153-

1134 Jaime Pascual 1970 Mprunning58 0:26:26 4:25V19M51- 0:26:190:15:43 0:10:4355-

767 Ausies Plans Jaume 200559 0:26:27 4:25V19M52- 0:26:060:16:23 0:10:0466-

854 Maria Llull Rosselló 1998 Total Team60 0:26:46 4:28F V19F4- 0:26:410:15:48 0:10:5857-

916 Juanjo Mayans 1971 Jrun+61 0:26:47 4:28V19M53- 0:26:360:16:01 0:10:4661-

849 Guillem Ramis Nadal 200162 0:26:48 4:28V19M54- 0:26:400:16:02 0:10:4662-

612 Núria Pinya Galmés 2001 Total Team63 0:27:09 4:32F V19F5- 0:27:040:15:52 0:11:1758-

502 Alberto Martin Vivas 2009 Club Piraguismo Badajo64 0:27:11 4:32S18M5- 0:27:060:15:41 0:11:3054-

661 Manu Labrador Ortega 198665 0:27:11 4:32V19M55- 0:27:020:16:08 0:11:0363-

623 Toni Adrover Veny Veny 1984 Total Team66 0:27:13 4:33V19M56- 0:27:010:16:17 0:10:5664-

762 Alexander Onofre Brempel  Bal 198967 0:27:16 4:33V19M57- 0:27:020:16:17 0:10:5965-

896 Margalida Monserrat Nicolau 2010 Club Joan Capó68 0:27:31 4:36F S18F1- 0:27:270:16:31 0:11:0067-

208 Pep Toni Cerdà Ramis 198169 0:27:31 4:36V19M58- 0:26:500:17:51 0:09:4088-

568 Jose Sastre Breva 1988 C.E. PALMARUNNERS70 0:27:44 4:38V19M59- 0:27:160:17:26 0:10:1877-

1140 Juanjo Tugores Sureda 1976 Club S'Esclat Sineu71 0:28:05 4:41V19M60- 0:27:580:16:49 0:11:1670-

655 Joan Febrer Riera 1994 No club72 0:28:10 4:42V19M61- 0:27:460:17:01 0:11:0973-

850 Juan Miguel Arrom 1978 C.A. Manacor73 0:28:17 4:43V19M62- 0:28:150:16:42 0:11:3568-

752 Pere Fons Pont 197874 0:28:18 4:43V19M63- 0:28:110:16:43 0:11:3569-

642 Antonio Martorell Bestard 199275 0:28:31 4:46V19M64- 0:28:130:16:56 0:11:3572-

512 Antoni Riera Fons 199876 0:28:44 4:48V19M65- 0:27:570:18:15 0:10:29102-

759 Agustí Martínez Sancho 199577 0:28:51 4:49V19M66- 0:28:310:17:51 0:11:0089-

718 Joan Frau Nadal 1988 Es Picot CM78 0:28:54 4:49V19M67- 0:28:400:17:15 0:11:3974-

919 Baltasar Martí Mascaró 199479 0:28:55 4:50V19M68- 0:28:420:17:50 0:11:0587-

914 Sebastià Capó Bauçà 199480 0:28:55 4:50V19M69- 0:28:420:17:48 0:11:0783-

516 Antonio Ruiz Gomez 199481 0:28:56 4:50V19M70- 0:28:360:17:48 0:11:0884-

827 Jaume Rossello Amer 1983 Total Team82 0:29:01 4:51V19M71- 0:28:500:17:21 0:11:4076-

106 Lucía Olivares Sancho 200283 0:29:02 4:51F V19F6- 0:28:530:17:53 0:11:0990-

781 Guillem Galmés Llull 1994 Son Net Fc84 0:29:05 4:51V19M72- 0:28:450:17:49 0:11:1686-
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581 Marc Perello Viola 1988 Llonguets85 0:29:12 4:52V19M73- 0:28:290:18:30 0:10:42112-

648 Gabriel Ripoll 1988 C.E. PALMARUNNERS86 0:29:12 4:52V19M74- 0:28:430:18:07 0:11:0595-

647 Fernando Jose  Noriega 1996 Club Esportiu Marga Ro87 0:29:14 4:53V19M75- 0:28:560:17:54 0:11:2091-

899 Sebastia Gomila Alos 1966 C.A. Manacor88 0:29:15 4:53V19M76- 0:29:020:18:11 0:11:0496-

863 Marc Jara Melis 1997 Melchor Mascaró89 0:29:22 4:54V19M77- 0:28:550:18:26 0:10:56108-

532 Cintyha Lorena Casas 197890 0:29:33 4:56F V19F7- 0:29:270:17:57 0:11:3692-

603 Miguel  Valenzuela  Cladera 1984 Individual 91 0:29:33 4:56V19M78- 0:29:270:17:58 0:11:3593-

686 Jeroni Font  Esteva 197392 0:29:35 4:56V19M79- 0:29:120:17:49 0:11:4685-

738 Marta  Fullana Rosselló 2010 C.A. Manacor93 0:29:36 4:56F S18F2- 0:29:240:18:12 0:11:2498-

1840 Jose Luis Sevillano Cobo 196294 0:29:37 4:57V19M80- 0:29:150:18:20 0:11:17104-

1035 Pep Tamayo Maymó 2011 Xendenguets95 0:29:38 4:57S18M6- 0:29:120:17:47 0:11:5182-

836 Miquel Cirer Vich 1977 Xendenguets96 0:29:38 4:57V19M81- 0:29:110:17:47 0:11:5180-

885 Rafel Maymó Veny 1978 Xendenguets97 0:29:38 4:57V19M82- 0:29:130:17:47 0:11:5181-

719 Joan Pol Bestard 199098 0:29:39 4:57V19M83- 0:28:590:18:34 0:11:05114-

790 Josep Forteza Forteza 200299 0:29:39 4:57V19M84- 0:29:170:18:29 0:11:10111-

796 Mar Forteza Oleza 1999 Esports Raiguer100 0:29:43 4:58F V19F8- 0:29:210:18:28 0:11:15109-

1147 Juanma Forteza Pascual 1964 Colonier101 0:29:43 4:58V19M85- 0:29:220:18:28 0:11:15110-

524 Carlos Saúl  González  Benitez 1989102 0:29:49 4:59V19M86- 0:29:340:18:11 0:11:3897-

206 Pau Bordas Bauza 2010103 0:30:00 5:00S18M7- 0:29:260:18:56 0:11:04128-

813 Maria Fullana  Galmes 1973 Total Team104 0:30:04 5:01F V19F9- 0:29:540:18:13 0:11:51100-

650 Guiem Riera Riera 1962105 0:30:08 5:02V19M87- 0:29:270:18:57 0:11:11129-

815 Miguel Gili  Gomez 1985106 0:30:09 5:02V19M88- 0:29:270:18:55 0:11:14127-

691 Joan Rosselló Matamalas 1998107 0:30:18 5:03V19M89- 0:29:490:19:12 0:11:06140-

838 Alejandro Pilares 1988 Espartanos Del Running108 0:30:19 5:04V19M90- 0:29:200:19:34 0:10:45150-

545 Francisca Maria Fluxa Nicolau 1997109 0:30:23 5:04F V19F10- 0:29:530:18:19 0:12:04103-

894 Maria Antonia Gelabert Munar 1982110 0:30:28 5:05F V19F11- 0:30:210:18:06 0:12:2294-

786 Joan Oliver Binimelis 1999111 0:30:29 5:05V19M91- 0:29:420:18:41 0:11:48119-

646 Cati Mesquida  Brunet 1998 Total Team112 0:30:29 5:05F V19F12- 0:30:150:18:35 0:11:54115-

627 Víctor Quinta Martorell 2003113 0:30:43 5:08V19M92- 0:30:360:18:40 0:12:03117-

698 Antoni Sureda Fons 1998114 0:30:45 5:08V19M93- 0:30:000:19:12 0:11:33138-

927 Claudia Perello Cortes 2010 C.A. Manacor115 0:30:49 5:09F S18F3- 0:30:340:18:12 0:12:3799-

912 Magdalena Alcover Oliver 1990 Xendenguets116 0:30:51 5:09F V19F13- 0:30:160:18:54 0:11:57126-

211 Rafael Redondo Tejedor 1978117 0:30:57 5:10V19M94- 0:30:350:18:25 0:12:32107-

204 Matias Perello Noguera 1980 C.A. Manacor118 0:30:59 5:10V19M95- 0:30:460:18:13 0:12:46101-

542 Felix Alfonso  Barcelo 1968119 0:31:08 5:12V19M96- 0:30:590:18:23 0:12:45106-

898 Mercè Gomila Galmés 2000 C.A. Manacor120 0:31:14 5:13F V19F14- 0:31:020:18:42 0:12:32120-

892 Rafel Sureda  Forteza 1967 Total Team121 0:31:16 5:13V19M97- 0:31:020:18:37 0:12:39116-

805 Barbara Paula Llodrà Sureda 1978 Total Team122 0:31:16 5:13F V19F15- 0:30:560:18:40 0:12:36118-

639 Antoni Bassa Julià 2006 Total Team123 0:31:19 5:14V19M98- 0:31:070:18:53 0:12:26125-

758 Abraham Consuegra Bosch 2009 Sa Milana - Alaro124 0:31:23 5:14S18M8- 0:30:560:18:33 0:12:50113-

644 Beatriz Gijon Castro 2009125 0:31:26 5:15F S18F4- 0:31:200:18:22 0:13:04105-

779 Francesc Miquel Acuñas  Ferre 1993126 0:31:30 5:15V19M99- 0:31:220:19:05 0:12:25134-

1044 Antonio Novoa Ferrer 2013127 0:31:31 5:16S18M9- 0:31:310:17:42 0:13:4978-

764 Antoni Gelabert  Mascaró 2000 SPF trail running club128 0:31:32 5:16V19M100- 0:31:280:17:46 0:13:4679-

787 Joana Maria Galmés Llull 1994129 0:31:33 5:16F V19F16- 0:30:550:19:17 0:12:16143-

730 Marc Strunk Pomar 1990130 0:31:34 5:16V19M101- 0:30:520:19:45 0:11:49156-
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829 Sebastià  Garcia Andreu 1970 Salt Club de Muntanya131 0:31:35 5:16V19M102- 0:30:530:19:53 0:11:42162-

725 Júlia Riera Fuster 2003132 0:31:36 5:16F V19F17- 0:30:480:19:47 0:11:49158-

713 Francesc Gaya Piña 1999133 0:31:36 5:16V19M103- 0:30:480:19:48 0:11:48159-

657 Jorge Gil-Albert Santandreu 1993134 0:31:39 5:17V19M104- 0:31:290:19:07 0:12:32136-

724 Juan Maria Carsi 1989135 0:31:39 5:17V19M105- 0:31:290:19:05 0:12:34135-

922 David Consuegra Lopez Lopez 1978 Sa Milana - Alaro136 0:31:52 5:19V19M106- 0:31:030:20:04 0:11:48167-

913 Joan Massanet Riera 1978 Xendenguets137 0:31:54 5:19V19M107- 0:31:460:18:44 0:13:10122-

801 Maria Magdalena Riera Oliver 1973 C.A. Manacor138 0:31:56 5:20F V19F18- 0:31:420:18:48 0:13:08124-

874 Bartomeu Miro Nicolau 1990 Entrena Per Tu139 0:31:58 5:20V19M108- 0:31:350:19:28 0:12:30147-

793 Kika Llabrés Alomar 1990140 0:32:04 5:21F V19F19- 0:31:590:19:03 0:13:01131-

908 Pedro Serra Oliver 1978 CA Joan Comes Sa Po141 0:32:04 5:21V19M109- 0:31:590:19:03 0:13:01130-

543 Fernando Moya  Barrero 2001142 0:32:04 5:21V19M110- 0:31:170:20:29 0:11:35176-

1800 Tomas Nadal Amer 1971143 0:32:12 5:22V19M111- 0:32:040:19:27 0:12:45146-

659 Kiko Calabuig  Alberola 1997144 0:32:15 5:23V19M112- 0:31:420:19:41 0:12:34153-

555 Jan Marek 1977 Fitness Family145 0:32:17 5:23V19M113- 0:32:060:19:07 0:13:10137-

716 Hugo  Torres Garcia 2007146 0:32:18 5:23S18M10- 0:31:520:19:38 0:12:40151-

858 Claudia Mangas Alvia 2010 Club Atletisme Atlas147 0:32:23 5:24F S18F5- 0:32:070:19:12 0:13:11139-

756 Tomeu Homar Galmés 1990148 0:32:27 5:25V19M114- 0:31:470:19:45 0:12:42155-

755 Sebastià Barceló Julià 1995 Cala d'Or Ferrobikers Cl149 0:32:30 5:25V19M115- 0:32:000:19:31 0:12:59148-

761 Alberto Cejas Romero 1983150 0:32:31 5:26V19M116- 0:31:560:19:55 0:12:36164-

844 Pedro Méndez  Campos 1978 C.A. Campos151 0:32:31 5:26V19M117- 0:32:120:19:55 0:12:36163-

745 Miquel Angel Riera  Valles 1965152 0:32:37 5:27V19M118- 0:32:110:20:14 0:12:23171-

744 Miquel Angel Riera Cabrer 1999153 0:32:37 5:27V19M119- 0:32:140:20:14 0:12:23170-

675 Roser Ramis Pasqual 2000154 0:32:38 5:27F V19F20- 0:32:220:19:25 0:13:13144-

666 Maria A. Pasqual Ribot 1971 Total Team155 0:32:38 5:27F V19F21- 0:32:190:19:25 0:13:13145-

911 Mateu Sureda Matamalas 1982 Xendenguets156 0:32:42 5:27V19M120- 0:32:320:19:14 0:13:28141-

1149 Miquel Sureda González 2006157 0:32:43 5:28V19M121- 0:32:330:19:15 0:13:28142-

712 Felip Alexander Duran Gailing 2003158 0:32:44 5:28V19M122- 0:31:530:21:01 0:11:43205-

775 Darwin Gomez Jimenez 1990159 0:32:48 5:28V19M123- 0:32:440:19:05 0:13:43133-

598 Marta Ramis  Nadal 1998160 0:32:55 5:30F V19F22- 0:32:370:20:33 0:12:22181-

503 Alejandro Ralat Borrego 1993 Meskiunclub161 0:32:55 5:30V19M124- 0:32:370:20:33 0:12:22182-

544 Francesca Sureda Pascual 2003162 0:33:03 5:31F V19F23- 0:32:420:19:50 0:13:13160-

525 Carme  Gomila Sureda 2003163 0:33:03 5:31F V19F24- 0:32:410:19:50 0:13:13161-

583 Margalida Abellan Mateu 2001164 0:33:04 5:31F V19F25- 0:32:400:20:34 0:12:30183-

605 Miquel Gelabert Nicolau 2007165 0:33:08 5:32S18M11- 0:32:570:19:04 0:14:04132-

519 Bernadí Gelabert Cerdà 1973166 0:33:08 5:32V19M125- 0:32:350:21:03 0:12:05208-

824 Nuria Lliteras Donate 2006 Club Atletisme Son Ser167 0:33:10 5:32F V19F26- 0:32:540:20:02 0:13:08166-

564 Joana Maria Garcia Adrover 1973168 0:33:13 5:33F V19F27- 0:32:560:19:39 0:13:34152-

566 John Jainer  Gaviria  Baquero 1975169 0:33:16 5:33V19M126- 0:32:150:21:09 0:12:07216-

619 Rubén Gonzalez Cantón 1979170 0:33:18 5:33V19M127- 0:32:510:20:42 0:12:36188-

507 Andrea Jiménez Blanco 2001171 0:33:22 5:34F V19F28- 0:33:120:20:33 0:12:49180-

620 Samantha Ripoll Arcas 2003172 0:33:24 5:34F V19F29- 0:32:520:20:44 0:12:40189-

741 Mateu Riera Sureda 1971173 0:33:24 5:34V19M128- 0:32:590:20:50 0:12:34192-

862 Margarita Rigo  Barceló 1976 Club Món Aventura174 0:33:27 5:35F V19F30- 0:33:210:19:32 0:13:55149-

721 Joana Perello Barcelo 1988175 0:33:28 5:35F V19F31- 0:32:450:20:42 0:12:46187-
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783 Inga Siudikiene 1993 Mesk Kelia Del Takelio176 0:33:31 5:36F V19F32- 0:32:400:21:05 0:12:26211-

614 Paula Barceló Niedrich 2005177 0:33:32 5:36F V19F33- 0:33:190:19:43 0:13:49154-

754 Rodrigo Pastor Armesto 1988178 0:33:36 5:36V19M129- 0:32:490:21:25 0:12:11228-

690 Sergio Garcia Encinas 1990179 0:33:36 5:36V19M130- 0:32:510:21:23 0:12:13225-

638 Alvaro Canovas 1992180 0:33:36 5:36V19M131- 0:32:510:21:24 0:12:12226-

729 Manuel Méndez Llano 1994181 0:33:36 5:36V19M132- 0:32:480:21:24 0:12:12227-

576 Llucia Gomila Cifre 1996182 0:33:51 5:39F V19F34- 0:33:130:21:04 0:12:47210-

513 Antoni Sureda Ruiz 1996183 0:33:51 5:39V19M133- 0:33:120:21:04 0:12:47209-

521 Blas Cabrera Pastor 1979184 0:33:52 5:39V19M134- -

774 Daniel Merenciano San Cristob 1998185 0:33:53 5:39V19M135- 0:33:240:20:56 0:12:57196-

683 Denis Salom Tabacu 2009 Total Team186 0:34:04 5:41S18M12- 0:33:500:20:35 0:13:29184-

711 Enric Torres Quesada 2009187 0:34:07 5:42S18M13- 0:33:570:20:26 0:13:41175-

613 Pau Garcia  Quesada 2008188 0:34:07 5:42S18M14- 0:33:570:20:26 0:13:41174-

673 Raul Iniesta Mora 2000189 0:34:13 5:43V19M136- 0:33:370:21:30 0:12:43237-

664 Maria Estelrich Fullana 2005 Total Team190 0:34:13 5:43F V19F35- 0:34:010:20:00 0:14:13165-

84 Vanessa Mykhaylova Mykhaylo 2002191 0:34:16 5:43F V19F36- 0:33:430:21:05 0:13:11212-

709 Clara Martin Garcia 2001192 0:34:17 5:43F V19F37- 0:33:530:21:19 0:12:58224-

1142 José Isidro Martín Villalba 1974 D9 Team193 0:34:17 5:43V19M137- 0:33:560:20:53 0:13:24193-

670 Neus Rodriguez Pinilla 1990194 0:34:17 5:43F V19F38- 0:33:260:21:36 0:12:41243-

732 María González  Vila 1995195 0:34:18 5:43F V19F39- 0:33:300:21:26 0:12:52229-

768 Bàrbara Maria Ballester Sureda 1996196 0:34:18 5:43F V19F40- 0:33:430:21:27 0:12:51230-

820 Francisco Javier Mora Alarcos 1974 Mora Team197 0:34:26 5:45V19M138- 0:33:500:21:30 0:12:56236-

727 Lucas Raúl Rios 1995198 0:34:26 5:45V19M139- 0:33:560:20:31 0:13:55177-

602 Miguel Gomila Hanold 1996199 0:34:27 5:45V19M140- 0:33:330:21:33 0:12:54240-

834 Bartolome Quetglas Oliver 1973 Www.Fincasacova.Com200 0:34:27 5:45V19M141- 0:33:390:21:38 0:12:49246-

682 Petra Binimelis Sureda 2003 Bicis Sancho Manacor201 0:34:32 5:46F V19F41- 0:34:080:21:32 0:13:00238-

880 Jaime Binimelis Valcaneras 1974 Bicis Sancho Manacor202 0:34:32 5:46V19M142- 0:34:080:21:32 0:13:00239-

878 Marina Forteza Sureda 1991 Xendenguets203 0:34:33 5:46F V19F42- 0:33:500:21:27 0:13:06231-

522 Carlos Beltran Soto 1991204 0:34:42 5:47V19M143- 0:34:250:20:59 0:13:43200-

887 Miriam Mora Gonzalez 1988 Oxigen Centre205 0:34:43 5:48F V19F43- 0:34:350:20:49 0:13:54190-

893 Carlos San Juan Sureda 1983 S?Esclat Sineu206 0:34:43 5:48V19M144- 0:34:340:20:49 0:13:54191-

214 Tamara Taberner Alarcon 1997207 0:34:44 5:48F V19F44- 0:34:080:21:55 0:12:49258-

777 Emily Czaja 2010 Club Natacio Palma208 0:34:46 5:48F S18F6- 0:34:350:22:04 0:12:42267-

782 Hermán  Valiente Torres 1999209 0:34:47 5:48V19M145- 0:34:260:20:56 0:13:51195-

799 Margalida Mayol Sastre 1997210 0:34:48 5:48F V19F45- 0:34:310:21:00 0:13:48203-

551 Ines Lopez  Laquidain 1997211 0:34:49 5:49F V19F46- 0:34:340:20:58 0:13:51199-

929 Luis Garcia Bauza 1984 Club Atletisme Son Ser212 0:34:50 5:49V19M146- 0:34:140:21:46 0:13:04255-

708 Cati Rotger Colom 1991 C.M Es Carboners213 0:34:51 5:49F V19F47- 0:34:470:20:20 0:14:31172-

703 Bàrbara Sastre Llompart 1989 C.M Es Carboners214 0:34:52 5:49F V19F48- 0:34:470:20:20 0:14:32173-

737 Maria Teresa Sureda Ruiz 2002215 0:34:52 5:49F V19F49- 0:34:120:21:02 0:13:50206-

902 Joan Miquel Caldentey Riera 2000216 0:34:53 5:49V19M147- 0:34:130:21:02 0:13:51207-

873 Geromina Nadal Riera 1972 C.E. Malalts de Turmell217 0:34:53 5:49F V19F50- 0:34:400:20:59 0:13:54201-

597 Marta Pont 1997 Total Team218 0:34:54 5:49F V19F51- 0:34:390:21:00 0:13:54204-

917 Maties Vicens  Matamalas 1994 SPF trail running club219 0:34:54 5:49V19M148- 0:34:380:20:59 0:13:55202-

600 Marti Busquets Prohens 2000 Club Mana220 0:34:57 5:50V19M149- 0:34:060:22:30 0:12:27295-

Página 5 de 9

   www.elitechip.net          info@elitechip.net          TEL.676 035 552



Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_Real1 Parcial
ultimo
parcial

207 Pedro  Barea  Jaume 1989 No club221 0:34:59 5:50V19M150- 0:33:570:22:25 0:12:34291-

1148 Maria Ines  Lado  Caamaño 1976222 0:35:01 5:51F V19F52- 0:34:480:20:57 0:14:04198-

930 Silvia Martínez Vives 1995223 0:35:01 5:51F V19F53- 0:34:480:20:57 0:14:04197-

676 Sebastià Veny Llaneras 1985224 0:35:02 5:51V19M151- 0:34:090:21:56 0:13:06259-

610 Neus Martinez Vaquer 2003225 0:35:03 5:51F V19F54- 0:34:470:20:32 0:14:31179-

1137 Mariona Gomis Clar 2004226 0:35:03 5:51F V19F55- 0:34:430:20:06 0:14:57169-

306 Eva Bermúdez Gallardo 1981 Marga Roig Training227 0:35:03 5:51F V19F56- 0:34:450:20:41 0:14:22186-

317 Aroa Vega Bermudez 2005 Marga Roig Training 228 0:35:03 5:51F V19F57- 0:34:420:20:41 0:14:22185-

533 Cristian Lopez Azor 2000 Picha Corta El De Atrás229 0:35:03 5:51V19M152- 0:34:110:22:32 0:12:31300-

540 Fabiana Lema 2003230 0:35:07 5:52F V19F58- 0:34:550:20:55 0:14:12194-

843 Cristina Puigros Galmes 2003231 0:35:07 5:52F V19F59- 0:34:510:20:32 0:14:35178-

817 Bel Maria Morey Gelabert 2004 Total Team232 0:35:09 5:52F V19F60- 0:34:520:21:34 0:13:35241-

1845 Maria Torres  Ramis 2004233 0:35:10 5:52F V19F61- 0:34:530:21:34 0:13:36242-

570 Juan Caldentey  Brunet 1981234 0:35:10 5:52V19M153- 0:34:030:22:03 0:13:07266-

736 Maria Francisca Cabrer Roman 1994235 0:35:12 5:52F V19F62- 0:34:570:21:16 0:13:56221-

897 Joan Nadal Ginard 1994236 0:35:12 5:52V19M154- 0:34:570:21:17 0:13:55222-

553 Iryna Alieshchenko 1987237 0:35:13 5:53F V19F63- 0:34:550:21:10 0:14:03218-

723 Juan Fernandez Perello 1993238 0:35:13 5:53V19M155- 0:34:250:21:58 0:13:15261-

757 Toni Mates Beltran 1996239 0:35:13 5:53V19M156- 0:34:250:21:51 0:13:22256-

818 Antoni Estelrich Llull 1996240 0:35:16 5:53V19M157- 0:34:150:21:54 0:13:22257-

528 Catalina maria Cardell Adrover 1985 the good wod241 0:35:17 5:53F V19F64- 0:35:010:21:11 0:14:06219-

1132 Rafaela Ros Montalbán Montal 1977 D9 Team242 0:35:17 5:53F V19F65- 0:34:520:21:29 0:13:48234-

1135 Emili Sancho 1975 Xendenguets243 0:35:18 5:53V19M158- 0:34:400:21:40 0:13:38251-

907 Pedro Bergas Bassa 1978244 0:35:20 5:54V19M159- 0:34:230:22:26 0:12:54292-

882 Joan Albert Riera Adrover 1987 Es Picot CM245 0:35:21 5:54V19M160- 0:34:240:22:34 0:12:47305-

773 Cristina Vera Lliteras 2000 PEGASUS ATHLETIC 246 0:35:24 5:54F V19F66- 0:35:220:21:38 0:13:46247-

720 Joana Duran Riera 2005247 0:35:30 5:55F V19F67- 0:35:080:20:05 0:15:25168-

615 Raquel Pérez Truyols 1994248 0:35:31 5:56F V19F68- 0:34:450:21:45 0:13:46253-

684 Aina Galmés Martí 1994249 0:35:32 5:56F V19F69- 0:34:530:21:29 0:14:03235-

608 Miranda Torres Ramos 2002250 0:35:32 5:56F V19F70- 0:35:000:21:17 0:14:15223-

559 Jeronimo Estrany Díaz 1978251 0:35:34 5:56V19M161- 0:34:420:22:14 0:13:20281-

637 Adrian Aragunde Salom 1981252 0:35:38 5:57V19M162- 0:34:460:21:36 0:14:02244-

728 Maia Cortés 1999253 0:35:40 5:57F V19F71- 0:34:590:22:10 0:13:30271-

859 Joana Maymó Venyt 1976 Xendenguets254 0:35:43 5:58F V19F72- 0:35:170:21:08 0:14:35214-

547 Gabriel Ballester Jerez 1993255 0:35:46 5:58V19M163- 0:35:290:21:28 0:14:18233-

511 Anna-Maria James-Wyatt 1996256 0:35:47 5:58F V19F73- 0:35:290:21:28 0:14:19232-

656 Joana Maria  Llabrés  Nicolau 1976257 0:35:50 5:59F V19F74- 0:35:340:22:22 0:13:28289-

599 Marta  Riera Frau 2000258 0:35:51 5:59F V19F75- 0:35:270:22:12 0:13:39276-

591 Maria Antonia Febrer Riera 2000259 0:35:52 5:59F V19F76- 0:35:280:22:12 0:13:40277-

735 María Del Mar Varón Riera 1991 Club Atletisme Son Ser260 0:35:54 5:59F V19F77- 0:35:220:22:18 0:13:36286-

770 Catalina Servera Llull 1975 Club Atletisme Son Ser261 0:35:54 5:59F V19F78- 0:35:190:22:18 0:13:36285-

717 Jaime  Fernández  Suñer 2002262 0:35:56 6:00V19M164- 0:22:11 0:13:45275-

811 Juan Carlos Mora Alarcos 1968 Mora Team263 0:35:57 6:00V19M165- 0:35:230:22:09 0:13:48270-

504 Àlex Cuenca Garcia 1997264 0:35:57 6:00V19M166- 0:35:100:22:55 0:13:02321-

807 Miquel Àngel Nicolau Pascual 1997265 0:35:58 6:00V19M167- 0:35:100:22:53 0:13:05319-
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530 Cecilia Pascual Muñoz 2000266 0:36:00 6:00F V19F79- 0:35:310:21:40 0:14:20252-

806 Simon Sierra Tugores 1983267 0:36:03 6:01V19M168- 0:35:080:22:32 0:13:31301-

501 Ainara Jimenez Blanco 1992268 0:36:12 6:02F V19F80- 0:36:020:21:15 0:14:57220-

860 Joan Toni Moll Jimenez 2000269 0:36:19 6:04V19M169- 0:35:410:22:35 0:13:44307-

804 Caterina Morey March 2000270 0:36:19 6:04F V19F81- 0:35:410:22:31 0:13:48299-

788 Johanna Czaja 2010271 0:36:19 6:04F S18F7- 0:36:110:22:11 0:14:08274-

67 Paul Swidzinski 1985 Corriferrara272 0:36:23 6:04V19M170- 0:35:380:22:05 0:14:18268-

213 Sophie Czaja 1995273 0:36:23 6:04F V19F82- 0:36:130:22:11 0:14:12273-

740 Marta Pérez López 1998274 0:36:26 6:05F V19F83- 0:36:140:21:39 0:14:47249-

677 Sonia Resta Garth 1989 Club Esportiu Marga Ro275 0:36:27 6:05F V19F84- 0:36:070:22:05 0:14:22269-

750 Paula Dominguez 1999276 0:36:30 6:05F V19F85- 0:35:500:22:17 0:14:13283-

679 Joan Pomar Caldentey 2004277 0:36:32 6:06V19M171- 0:35:440:21:09 0:15:23217-

710 David Romera Ortega 1978278 0:36:32 6:06V19M172- 0:36:210:21:39 0:14:53250-

585 Margalida Rosselló Vaquer 1998279 0:36:33 6:06F V19F86- 0:36:060:21:57 0:14:36260-

210 Pere Damià Bisbal Bonnín 1980 The Meadower280 0:36:33 6:06V19M173- 0:35:530:22:32 0:14:01302-

629 Xisco Xavier Miró Alzamora 1981281 0:36:36 6:06V19M174- 0:35:360:22:33 0:14:03303-

618 Ricard  Rubinat  Realp 1977282 0:36:36 6:06V19M175- 0:35:370:22:34 0:14:02304-

816 Laura Sancho Machio 1988283 0:36:39 6:07F V19F87- 0:36:050:22:02 0:14:37264-

97 Alejandro Lumbreras Gonzalez 2006284 0:36:42 6:07V19M176- 0:35:560:22:10 0:14:32272-

663 Margalida Montserrat Morlà Ga 1981285 0:36:43 6:08F V19F88- 0:35:510:22:16 0:14:27282-

669 Marina Capó Tous 2005286 0:36:50 6:09F V19F89- 0:36:190:21:46 0:15:04254-

560 Jesús Luque Caro 1984287 0:36:57 6:10V19M177- 0:36:010:23:02 0:13:55322-

876 Juan Miguel Andreu Rincon 1998 Total Team288 0:36:58 6:10V19M178- 0:36:290:23:15 0:13:43325-

202 Maria Bel Sagrera  Lliteras 1999289 0:36:58 6:10F V19F90- 0:36:550:21:39 0:15:19248-

577 Llucia Hernández Cabrera 1978290 0:37:03 6:11F V19F91- 0:36:050:23:57 0:13:06347-

654 Jeimy Alejandra  Carrero  Ovie 1998291 0:37:04 6:11F V19F92- 0:36:050:22:54 0:14:10320-

561 Jesus Ojeda Martinez 2004292 0:37:07 6:12V19M179- 0:36:080:24:05 0:13:02356-

705 Catalina Ginard Mas 1977 Talecons Maria de la Sa293 0:37:07 6:12F V19F93- 0:36:490:22:50 0:14:17314-

209 Pere Antoni  Buñola  Carbonell 2001294 0:37:08 6:12V19M180- 0:36:470:22:50 0:14:18315-

731 Maria Ginard 1992295 0:37:10 6:12F V19F94- 0:36:480:22:51 0:14:19316-

857 Ángel Mangas Adrover 1974 C.E. PALMARUNNERS296 0:37:10 6:12V19M181- 0:36:500:22:23 0:14:47290-

701 Apol.Lònia Barceló Bordoy 2002297 0:37:13 6:13F V19F95- 0:36:530:22:14 0:14:59280-

734 Maria Del Mar Martinez Artigue 1995298 0:37:13 6:13F V19F96- 0:36:540:22:14 0:14:59279-

704 Carlota Pardo Salas 1998299 0:37:13 6:13F V19F97- 0:36:540:22:13 0:15:00278-

1797 Jaume Mayol 1978 Espantada Runner300 0:37:19 6:14V19M182- 0:36:510:22:20 0:14:59288-

1798 Maria Antonia Puigros Riera 1978 Homeostasi.Com301 0:37:19 6:14F V19F98- 0:36:510:22:20 0:14:59287-

203 María José Fernández Donoso 1979 Club Atletisme Son Ser302 0:37:20 6:14F V19F99- 0:36:470:22:31 0:14:49298-

760 Alba Aguado Vergara 1993 Marga Roig Training303 0:37:21 6:14F V19F100- 0:36:440:22:31 0:14:50296-

825 Paco Blasco Querol 1951 Club Atletisme Atlas304 0:37:21 6:14V19M183- 0:37:070:22:31 0:14:50297-

795 Manuela Sorge Sorge 1986305 0:37:22 6:14F V19F101- 0:36:540:22:30 0:14:52294-

920 Marga  Garau Orell 1992306 0:37:22 6:14F V19F102- 0:36:550:22:30 0:14:52293-

742 Miguel A Torres Mulero 1976307 0:37:22 6:14V19M184- 0:36:560:22:38 0:14:44309-

743 Mila  Torres Mulero 1979308 0:37:22 6:14F V19F103- 0:36:540:22:38 0:14:44308-

201 Maria Antonia Aloy Amengual 1971309 0:37:26 6:15F V19F104- 0:37:060:22:51 0:14:35317-

926 Marta Bosch Forteza 1982310 0:37:27 6:15F V19F105- 0:36:380:23:04 0:14:23323-
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831 Juan  Muñoz  1963311 0:37:28 6:15V19M185- 0:36:520:22:35 0:14:53306-

582 Marc Suasi Mestre 1978312 0:37:29 6:15V19M186- 0:36:320:24:01 0:13:28352-

580 Manuela Ferreira 1983 Juaneda313 0:37:33 6:16F V19F106- 0:37:120:22:02 0:15:31265-

505 Alicia Adrover Orpi 2009314 0:37:35 6:16F S18F8- 0:36:560:23:27 0:14:08332-

590 Maria Àngels Maestre Morague 2002315 0:37:36 6:16F V19F107- 0:37:140:23:21 0:14:15329-

653 Jaume Munar Matamalas 1988 C.A. Manacor316 0:37:36 6:16V19M187- 0:36:410:24:28 0:13:08372-

678 Tomas Grimalt  Domenge 1995317 0:37:36 6:16V19M188- 0:36:410:24:28 0:13:08371-

621 Sara González García 1991318 0:37:42 6:17F V19F108- 0:37:110:22:44 0:14:58312-

837 Francesca Morey Gelabert 2006 Total Team319 0:37:42 6:17F V19F109- 0:37:240:22:01 0:15:41262-

640 Antoni  Cànaves  Veny 1977320 0:37:48 6:18V19M189- 0:37:320:22:45 0:15:03313-

579 Manuel Leon 1994321 0:37:57 6:20V19M190- 0:37:160:23:31 0:14:26333-

771 Cati Mas  Mójer 1975 CA S'Hostal Montuïri322 0:37:58 6:20F V19F110- 0:37:490:22:18 0:15:40284-

593 Maria Isabel López Calero 1994 Carossfit Rafa Nadal 323 0:38:06 6:21F V19F111- 0:37:540:22:40 0:15:26310-

558 Javier García San Nicolás 1991 Crossfit Rafa Nadal Clu324 0:38:06 6:21V19M191- 0:37:540:22:40 0:15:26311-

722 Jose Ignacio  Flaquer Zurita 1994325 0:38:14 6:23V19M192- 0:37:190:25:15 0:12:59377-

578 Magdalena  Suasi Hernández 2008326 0:38:18 6:23F S18F9- 0:37:190:23:48 0:14:30342-

537 David Rodriguez Martin 2008327 0:38:23 6:24S18M15- 0:38:180:22:01 0:16:22263-

833 Juan Miguel Bueno 1979328 0:38:24 6:24V19M193- 0:37:300:23:40 0:14:44337-

626 Vicente Alapont 1979329 0:38:24 6:24V19M194- 0:37:310:23:40 0:14:44338-

641 Antoni Capó Cursach 1963330 0:38:26 6:25V19M195- 0:37:540:23:54 0:14:32344-

13 Antonia Botellas Ramírez 2001331 0:38:30 6:25F V19F112- 0:37:360:24:26 0:14:04367-

1846 Pedro Rosselló Artigues 1965332 0:38:30 6:25V19M196- 0:37:370:24:27 0:14:03368-

842 Antoni Riera Quetglas 1995 Sa Raval333 0:38:39 6:27V19M197- 0:37:520:23:36 0:15:03335-

895 Sebastian Adrover Obrador 1968 C.A. Manacor334 0:38:39 6:27V19M198- 0:37:530:23:36 0:15:03336-

529 Caterina Garcia Crespí 2009335 0:38:51 6:29F S18F10- 0:38:070:23:45 0:15:06340-

692 Jaume Santandreu Sureda 2001336 0:38:53 6:29V19M199- 0:38:300:23:23 0:15:30330-

693 Aina Santandreu Sureda 2004337 0:38:53 6:29F V19F113- 0:38:310:23:24 0:15:29331-

918 Joan Fons Amengual 1986338 0:39:06 6:31V19M200- 0:38:090:23:13 0:15:53324-

552 Inés Kathrin Daum 1978 Juaneda339 0:39:24 6:34F V19F114- 0:39:000:23:32 0:15:52334-

1048 David Novoa Ferrer 2015340 0:39:32 6:36S18M16- 0:39:280:21:36 0:17:56245-

909 Alicia Sureda Salamanca 1972341 0:39:35 6:36F V19F115- 0:38:510:23:58 0:15:37348-

706 Catalina Llado  Binimelis 1984342 0:39:35 6:36F V19F116- 0:38:500:23:59 0:15:36350-

702 Armando  Garcia Boiza 1988343 0:39:36 6:36V19M201- 0:38:520:23:59 0:15:37349-

662 Margalida  Capó Tous 1997344 0:39:38 6:37F V19F117- 0:39:080:23:54 0:15:44343-

763 Alvaro Heredia  Torres 2006345 0:39:42 6:37V19M202- 0:39:180:24:06 0:15:36357-

531 Cintia Vivas Rodriguez 1982 Admo346 0:39:42 6:37F V19F118- 0:39:350:24:16 0:15:26361-

536 Daniela Puertas Perez 2002347 0:39:42 6:37F V19F119- 0:39:360:24:16 0:15:26362-

694 Aina Veny Riera 1988348 0:39:45 6:38F V19F120- 0:39:140:24:27 0:15:18370-

1843 Juana Riera Riera 1982349 0:39:45 6:38F V19F121- 0:39:140:24:27 0:15:18369-

645 Bruns Sandra 1976 Rumelner Tv350 0:39:52 6:39F V19F122- 0:38:520:24:24 0:15:28365-

510 Anja Schröder 1967 Butzis Boxingclub351 0:39:55 6:40F V19F123- 0:39:440:23:20 0:16:35328-

520 Bianca Paetzold 1977 Fitnessfamily352 0:39:56 6:40F V19F124- 0:39:440:23:19 0:16:37327-

780 Francina Velasco  Puigròs 1995 Club Atletisme Son Ser353 0:39:57 6:40F V19F125- 0:39:130:24:51 0:15:06376-

609 Nena León Grimalt 1999354 0:40:03 6:41F V19F126- 0:39:200:24:14 0:15:49360-

630 Yaitza Lucía  Sánchez  Reynos 2009 Total Team355 0:40:04 6:41F S18F11- 0:39:240:23:56 0:16:08345-
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_Real1 Parcial
ultimo
parcial

616 Raul Fernandez Luengo 1992356 0:40:06 6:41V19M203- 0:39:210:23:57 0:16:09346-

841 Maria Assumpcio Adrover Abe 1995357 0:40:06 6:41F V19F127- 0:39:220:24:00 0:16:06351-

617 Rebeca Siqueira Rubens 1999358 0:40:06 6:41F V19F128- 0:39:250:24:02 0:16:04353-

77 Sasha Jose Fernandez  Schwal 1999359 0:40:06 6:41V19M204- 0:39:240:24:22 0:15:44363-

17 Bel Maria Riutort Llodra 2003360 0:40:06 6:41F V19F129- 0:39:250:24:23 0:15:43364-

856 Pema Maymó Veny 1974 Xendenguets361 0:40:09 6:42F V19F130- 0:39:410:21:07 0:19:02213-

1039 Valentina Tamayo Maymó 2011 Xendenguets362 0:40:09 6:42F S18F12- 0:39:420:21:08 0:19:01215-

586 Mari Lozano Cáceres 1983 Elabalears363 0:40:09 6:42F V19F131- 0:39:340:24:08 0:16:01359-

587 Maria Alvia Quijije 1972364 0:40:11 6:42F V19F132- 0:39:500:22:52 0:17:19318-

527 Carmen Calviño Llinàs 1989 Artà365 0:40:21 6:44F V19F133- 0:39:300:24:29 0:15:52373-

508 Andrea Vives 1989 Artà366 0:40:21 6:44F V19F134- 0:39:290:24:30 0:15:51375-

800 Maria Vives Bauzà 1996367 0:40:21 6:44F V19F135- 0:39:290:24:30 0:15:51374-

802 ROSER BARCELÓ 2002368 0:40:45 6:48F V19F136- 0:40:120:23:43 0:17:02339-

584 Margalida Duran  Nebot 1993369 0:41:11 6:52F V19F137- 0:40:420:23:45 0:17:26341-

868 Jaume Morales Gili 1992 Marga Roig Training370 0:41:16 6:53V19M205- 0:40:560:24:04 0:17:12355-

867 Domingo Morales Gazquez 1963 Marga Roig Training371 0:41:16 6:53V19M206- 0:40:510:24:04 0:17:12354-

541 Felicidad Marquez Canales 1980 C.A. Arenal - Llucmajor372 0:41:31 6:56F V19F138- 0:40:350:25:46 0:15:45381-

506 Ana  Bonilla 1981 Basket Alcudia 373 0:41:37 6:57F V19F139- 0:41:300:24:07 0:17:30358-

680 Rafel Cuencas Riera 2002374 0:41:49 6:59V19M207- 0:41:200:23:16 0:18:33326-

765 Antònia Bassa Sureda 1982375 0:41:49 6:59F V19F140- 0:41:280:24:26 0:17:23366-

726 Laura Reus Maura 1994376 0:42:04 7:01F V19F141- 0:41:100:25:16 0:16:48378-

699 Antonia González Antich 1998 Cala d'Or Ferrobikers Cl377 0:42:45 7:08F V19F142- 0:42:130:25:28 0:17:17379-

535 Damiao  Fontenele Dos Santos 1970378 0:42:51 7:09V19M208- 0:42:150:25:37 0:17:14380-

766 Ashley Pagnam 1996379 0:43:51 7:19V19M209- 0:43:150:26:20 0:17:31386-

548 Gabriella grace Gupwell 1999380 0:43:51 7:19F V19F143- 0:43:160:26:19 0:17:32385-

517 Bàrbara Maria Barceló Massot 1978 La Brutez381 0:44:15 7:23F V19F144- 0:43:470:26:13 0:18:02383-

538 Dolores Jabalera 1978 Rnc382 0:44:16 7:23F V19F145- 0:43:480:26:15 0:18:01384-

668 Maria del Mar Santandreu Riera 1994383 0:44:17 7:23F V19F146- 0:43:170:27:04 0:17:13390-

733 María Antònia  Duran  Riera 1977384 0:44:17 7:23F V19F147- 0:43:180:27:04 0:17:13389-

672 Raquel  López  Alcaide 1982385 0:44:17 7:23F V19F148- 0:43:190:27:01 0:17:16388-

652 Iria Lopez Ramajo 2000 Club Esportiu Marga Ro386 0:45:02 7:31F V19F149- 0:44:420:26:52 0:18:10387-

846 Eduardo Lopez  Carmona 1960 Beer Runners387 0:47:18 7:53V19M210- 0:40:37-

572 Juan Antonio Gallardo  Reche 1958388 0:47:18 7:53V19M211- 0:46:470:27:27 0:19:51391-

573 Juana M. Caldentey 1972389 0:47:19 7:54F V19F150- 0:46:33-

514 Antonia  Febrer 1972390 0:47:19 7:54F V19F151- 0:46:33-

700 Antònia Maimó Estelrich 2001391 0:48:10 8:02F V19F152- 0:47:580:28:01 0:20:09392-

792 Josep Llull  Adrover 2003392 0:48:53 8:09V19M212- 0:48:010:18:42 0:30:11121-

769 CATALINA Bassa Sureda 1979 C.A. Manacor393 0:49:10 8:12F V19F153- 0:48:500:29:06 0:20:04393-

628 Xesca Pomar  Caldentey 2001394 0:50:27 8:25F V19F154- 0:49:420:29:21 0:21:06395-

509 Angela Truyols Riera 2001395 0:50:27 8:25F V19F155- 0:49:420:29:21 0:21:06394-

151 Sebastian  Sánchez  Londoño 1988396 0:55:20 9:14V19M213- 0:54:130:43:41 0:11:39396-

205 Núria Rosselló Escamilla 2003 Club Atletisme Artà397 0:56:11 9:22F V19F156- 0:55:550:19:47 0:36:24157-

665 Maria Rosselló Gomila 1999398 0:57:38 9:37F V19F157- 0:57:280:18:46 0:38:52123-
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